Select All Around Standings
MS MAE FLASH

Brenda Howell

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7

212800
238800
240800
242800
252800
275000

63 0 0 0 425 0 253
AMATEUR SELECT SHOWMANSHIP

AMATEUR SELECT TRAIL

AMATEUR SELECT HORSEMANSHIP
AMATEUR SELECT WESTERN PLEASURE
AMATEUR SELECT HUNT SEAT EQUITATION
AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

JUST THE RITE STRYDE Thad O'Boyle
CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT 6 CAT 7

212800
236800
238800
240800
242800
244800
252800
277000

ROCK LEGEND

134 12 0 0 326 0 202
AMATEUR SELECT SHOWMANSHIP

AMATEUR SELECT WESTERN RIDING
AMATEUR SELECT TRAIL

AMATEUR SELECT HORSEMANSHIP

AMATEUR SELECT WESTERN PLEASURE
AMATEUR SELECT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
AMATEUR SELECT HUNT SEAT EQUITATION
AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

Cyndi Pyle

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS CAT6 CAT7

207700
212800
236800
238800
240800
242800
244800
252800

ONE KOOL FOOL

Monday, July 15, 2024

26 4 0 0 203 0 128
AMATEUR AGED GELDINGS

AMATEUR SELECT SHOWMANSHIP
AMATEUR SELECT WESTERN RIDING
AMATEUR SELECT TRAIL

AMATEUR SELECT HORSEMANSHIP
AMATEUR SELECT WESTERN PLEASURE
AMATEUR SELECT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
AMATEUR SELECT HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

Brenda Schrader

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7

238800
240800
242800
277000

2 0 0 0 316 0 0
AMATEUR SELECT TRAIL

AMATEUR SELECT HORSEMANSHIP
AMATEUR SELECT WESTERN PLEASURE
AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS
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STELLAS GOTR GROOVE Kerry Daudlin
CAT 1 CAT2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7

MIST MY INVITATION

SOUTHERN EYES ON ME

| WANT U TO WANT ME

212800
240800
242800
244800
252800
275000

10 0 0O 0 145 0 158
AMATEUR SELECT SHOWMANSHIP

AMATEUR SELECT HORSEMANSHIP

AMATEUR SELECT WESTERN PLEASURE
AMATEUR SELECT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
AMATEUR SELECT HUNT SEAT EQUITATION
AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

Jennifer Withers

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS CAT6 CAT7

212800
238800
240800
242800
244800
252800
277000

18 0 0 0 221 0 56
AMATEUR SELECT SHOWMANSHIP

AMATEUR SELECT TRAIL

AMATEUR SELECT HORSEMANSHIP

AMATEUR SELECT WESTERN PLEASURE
AMATEUR SELECT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
AMATEUR SELECT HUNT SEAT EQUITATION
AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

Nancy Fullerton

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7

212800
238800
242800
244800

0 0 0 0 197 0 78
AMATEUR SELECT SHOWMANSHIP
AMATEUR SELECT TRAIL
AMATEUR SELECT WESTERN PLEASURE
AMATEUR SELECT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

Mary Beth Hegedus

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7

205700
238800
240800
242800

63 0 0 0 55 0 0
AMATEUR AGED MARES

AMATEUR SELECT TRAIL
AMATEUR SELECT HORSEMANSHIP
AMATEUR SELECT WESTERN PLEASURE

MACS KOOL LEGACY Susan Frank
CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7

Monday, July 15, 2024

212800
238800
240800
242800
244800
252800
277000

23 0 0 0 62 0 26
AMATEUR SELECT SHOWMANSHIP

AMATEUR SELECT TRAIL

AMATEUR SELECT HORSEMANSHIP

AMATEUR SELECT WESTERN PLEASURE
AMATEUR SELECT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
AMATEUR SELECT HUNT SEAT EQUITATION
AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS
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HERES YOUR CAPTIVE Margaret Larobardiere 100

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 31 0 69

212800 AMATEUR SELECT SHOWMANSHIP 38

240800 AMATEUR SELECT HORSEMANSHIP 23

244800 AMATEUR SELECT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 8

252800 AMATEUR SELECT HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 31
SLEEPIN N THEDOGHOUZ Diana Midgley 92

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 87 0 5

212800 AMATEUR SELECT SHOWMANSHIP 5
240800 AMATEUR SELECT HORSEMANSHIP 4
242800 AMATEUR SELECT WESTERN PLEASURE 26
244800 AMATEUR SELECT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 57
KRUZIN TO STARDOM Jennifer Goss 90

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 90 0 0
244800 AMATEUR SELECT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 90
HOT PLATINUM DREAM Deanna Bailey 86

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 51 0 35

212800 AMATEUR SELECT SHOWMANSHIP 11

240800 AMATEUR SELECT HORSEMANSHIP 23

242800 AMATEUR SELECT WESTERN PLEASURE 28

252800 AMATEUR SELECT HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 24
REPEATED N THE DARK Marla Dais 73

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
69 0 0 0 0 0 4

212800 AMATEUR SELECT SHOWMANSHIP 4
277000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS 69
WSR SHES AGOLDDIGGER Venessa Knoblock 71

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
37 0 0 0 0 0 34

205700 AMATEUR AGED MARES 37
212800 AMATEUR SELECT SHOWMANSHIP 34
R YA COOL LIKE ME Kim O'Boyle 71

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
22 0 0 0 44 0 5

238800 AMATEUR SELECT TRAIL 1
240800 AMATEUR SELECT HORSEMANSHIP 37
244800 AMATEUR SELECT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 6
252800 AMATEUR SELECT HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 5
277000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS 22
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PRIMA INVITATION Theresa Hegedus

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
65 0 0 0 0 0 0
205700 AMATEUR AGED MARES

FACEITONLYBLUEWILLDO Bethany Goforth

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
20 0 0 0 0 0 36
212800 AMATEUR SELECT SHOWMANSHIP

275000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES
DONT SKIP MARTINI Laurie A Sherman

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 55 0 0
238800 AMATEUR SELECT TRAIL

242800 AMATEUR SELECT WESTERN PLEASURE

MEGA LAZY Sally Gant

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 37 0 14
212800 AMATEUR SELECT SHOWMANSHIP

238800 AMATEUR SELECT TRAIL
240800 AMATEUR SELECT HORSEMANSHIP
252800 AMATEUR SELECT HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

U AINT NO COWBOY Julie R Reincke

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
43 0 0 0 0 0 0
277000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

RAISE YUR GLASS Diana Brannon

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 2 0 32
206 L1 AMATEUR EQUITATION WALK TROT
212800 AMATEUR SELECT SHOWMANSHIP

DAYDRINKNNITEDREAMIN Michael Warren

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 33 0 0
242800 AMATEUR SELECT WESTERN PLEASURE

HEZAMARGARITAMACHINE Lisa Walter

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 20 0 13
244800 AMATEUR SELECT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

252800 AMATEUR SELECT HUNT SEAT EQUITATION
TJ CODE OF HONOR Helen Mayer

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
25 0 0 0 6 0 0
238800 AMATEUR SELECT TRAIL
275000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES
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GOTTA IMPULSE Anne Wood

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
10 0 0 0 0 0 15
212800 AMATEUR SELECT SHOWMANSHIP

275000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

RUMUR HAZ IT Kimberly A Hughes

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
23 0 0 0 0 0 0
207400 AMATEUR YEARLING GELDINGS

SOPHISTICATED MAID Lori M Bowers

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 0 0 22
212800 AMATEUR SELECT SHOWMANSHIP

R YA COOL LIKE ME Thad O'Boyle

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 21 0 0
238800 AMATEUR SELECT TRAIL

MADE SOME MONEY Lisa Walter

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 18 0 0
242800 AMATEUR SELECT WESTERN PLEASURE

FEELSGOODTOLOOKGOOD Roni L Murphy

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 17 0 0
238800 AMATEUR SELECT TRAIL

WORTH EVERY PENNIE Warren English

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
16 0 0 0 0 0 0
205600 AMATEUR THREE YEAR OLD MARES

MNZ INVITATION Heather M Dunigan Coe

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT 6 CAT7
9 0 0 0 6 0 0
242800 AMATEUR SELECT WESTERN PLEASURE
277000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

FQHR INDIGO STAR Allyson Thompson
CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
8 0 0 0 1 0 0
205700 AMATEUR AGED MARES
RR MADE BY MOONLITE Mary M Wilkosz

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 8 0 0
242800 AMATEUR SELECT WESTERN PLEASURE
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BELLAROZA Warren English 6
CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
6 0 0 0 0 0 0
205400 AMATEUR YEARLING MARES 6
PROPOSITIONED Paula Buehrer 4
CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
4 0 0 0 0 0 0
205600 AMATEUR THREE YEAR OLD MARES 4
MS MAE FLASH Brenda Schrader 3

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 3 0 0
238800 AMATEUR SELECT TRAIL 3
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